
 

                                                            WEEK 9 

Monday 20 June 3-6 Swimming (Last Session) 

Wed 22 June Last Lunch Order Day for Term 2 

Thursday 23 June  Donut day (Raising funds for Guide Dogs Australia) Available on the day as well as pre-order.  
$2 each 

Friday 24 June F-6 Annie Jnr @ the Lighthouse Theatre (Please approve Xuno Event) 
NO LUNCH ORDERS 
EARLY FINISH 2.30  

                                                       TERM 3, WEEK 1 

Monday 11 July First Day of Term 3 

Tuesday 12 July  Somers Camp Departs (12.7.22-20.7.22) 

Wed 13 July Lunch Order Day 

Friday 15 July Lunch Order Day 

                                                           WEEK 2 

Wed 20 July  Somers Camp Returns 
Lunch Order Day 
2023 Year 7 Placement Offers Advised 

Friday 22 July Lunch Order Day 

                                                            WEEK 3 

Wed 27 July Lunch Order Day 

Friday 27 July Lunch Order Day 

                                                           WEEK 4 

Tuesday 2 August Hoop Time (Grade 3&4) 

Wed 3 August Lunch Order Day 

Friday 5 August Lunch Order  

                                                          WEEK 5 

Wed 10 August Lunch Order Day 

Friday 12 August Lunch Order Day 

                                                             WEEK 6 

Tues 16 August Hoop Time (Grade 5&6) 

Wed 17 August Lunch Order Day 

                                                                 WEEK 7 (BOOK WEEK) 

Monday 22 Aug Grade 3/4 Camp to Kangaroobie 

Wed 24 Aug Lunch Order Day 

Friday 26 Aug Lunch Order Day 

Lunch Orders Available Wednesday  
& Friday through (by 9am):  

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/ 

Attendance - 
Please advise the school prior to 9am if your child will be absent 

using the below methods: Email: Koroit.ps@education.vic.gov.au Phone: 
5565 8332 or via Xuno 

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/










        KDPS Camps     
   2022 

 
                                                Somers Camp 

Tuesday 12th July—Wednesday 20th July 
$260.00 

Full payment to be received by 1st July 2022 
 
 

Grade 5/6—Roses Gap 
Wednesday 14th September—Friday 17th September (Term 3) 

$375.00 
By June 30 $125.00 
By July 30 $125.00 

By August 30 $125.00 

 

Grade 3/4 Kangaroobie 
Monday 22nd August—Tuesday 23rd August (Term 3) 

$150.00 
By June 30 $75.00 
By July 30 $75.00 

 

Grade 2 (Currently confirming plan) 
Thursday 3rd November—Friday 4th November (Term 4) 

$100.00 
Payment Due 1st October  

 

Grade 1 day trip (Currently confirming plan) 
Thursday 3rd November  

$50.00 
Payment Due 1st October  

 



KDPS UNIFORM OPTIONS  
AVAILABLE FROM THE OFFICE 

   (dependant on stock levels) 
 

 2022 pricing: 
KDPS School Bag $46.00 

KDPS School Beanie (small & Large Sizes) $20.00 
KDPS School Hat $15.00 

KDPS School socks (suits age 8-12) $5.00 
KDPS School Sports Tops $34.00 

 
 


